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Iocp=9.45A (Freq=300KHz)
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Rds(on)=16.5m ohm(max) ; Rds(on)=13.5m ohm(typical)
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1
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PR357、PR358、PR359
Delete PC290、PC291、PC292

Delete PC285、PC282

Move OTP circuit to CPU Board Delete PU23、PD21、PQ65、PR354、PR355、PR356

Delete Battery OVP circuit for cost down Delete PR330、PR332、PR353、PR337

Materal shortage Change PC193 from SE043104M80 to SE043104K80

06/19

06/19

06/19

For common design Add PR98-->10_0603_1%(SD014100A80)
Change PR97 from 18.2k-ohm to 15.4k-ohm

Change current sensing resisitor size Change PR70、PR88 size from 2512 to 1206

06/19

06/19

Cost down Change PL5 from SH000005Z80 to SH000002L80 06/19

Modify CP point for 45W adaptor Change PR95 from 1.18k-ohm to 0-ohm 06/19

Modify CC point Change PR91 from 150k-ohm to 28.7k-ohm
Change PR93 from 100k-ohm to 10k-ohm 06/19
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Reason for change Rev. PG# Modify ListFixed IssueItem

1

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

JFN1 Change 8pin to 12pinADD LID Function to Power Board

JCPUB1 Pin 23 change MAINPWON

Change R69,R70 to HDMIDAT_NB,HDMICLK_NB

Del JSPK1,D12,D17

Modify JIOB1 Pin43

ADD U70,C513,C514,R1102~R1109

ADD R446,R447

Move OTP to CPU Board 

Change HDMI function

Change to IO2 Board

Change LID Function to Power Board

Modify JIOB1 Pin21,23,25,27Change SPK to IO2 Board 

ADD SATA Signal redriver

ADD WLAN LED Contral

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2
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ACIN/BATT-IN

→←

→
←→

→

←→

←→

←
→

← →

→←

→
←

←→

→
←→

5VALW/3VALW

EC_ON

ON/OFF#

PWRBTN_OUT#

RSMRST#

SLP_S5#

SLP_S3# →←

SYSON#

1.8V

SUSP# ←
→+5VS

+3VS
+1.5VS

+0.9VS

VCCP

VR_ON

CPU_CORE

VGATE

CLK_MCH_BCLK

ICH_PWROK

PCI_RST#

H_PWRGOOD

H_RESET#

←
→←

←

→←

← →

←→

→

SLP_S4#

864us

360ms

644ms

→← 250ms

1.59ms

←30.6us

30us

2.74ms

3.88s
888us

104us 112us

2.02ms

1.46ms

24.1ms

1.20ms

5.26ms

1.03ns

114ms

1.20ms

1.06ms

2.20ms

→←

CK_PWRGD
This signal is
asserted high when
both SLP_S3# and
VRMPWRGD are high

SUSCLKSuspend Clock (32KHz) 
 ICH9 internal clock

        51ON#
(only BATT-IN)

126ms

←

← →

→←244ms
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